



Lal has filed the vakalatnama in SLP(Crl.) No.7127/2010 only  
and he is directed to file the vakalatnama in other cases also  
on or before the next date.

List again on 8.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd