

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9 SECTION II-C
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).795/2011

MANOJ KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA No.76557/2017-I/A FOR BAIL IN CRL.A. NO. 797/2011 IS BEING LISTED FOR ORDERS)

WITH

CrI.A. No.797/2011 (II-C)
(ONLY IA No.76557/2017-I/A FOR BAIL IS BEING LISTED FOR ORDERS)

Date : 30-10-2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Uday Manaktala, Adv.

Mr.Shiv Ram Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Satyendra Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.D.K.Thakur, Adv. (AAG)
Mr.Shariq Ahmed, Adv.
Ms.Seema Sharma, Adv. (DAG)
Mr.Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms.Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr.Ajay Marwah, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications for bail along with criminal
appeals in the month of January, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(S.Sivaramakrishna)
Asstt. Registrar